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RE: “DRR20035 2021 Processing Fee and Handling Cost Surveys” 
  

Addendum No. 3 
To the Request for Proposal for DRR20035 

Due to COVID-19, the bid opening for DRR20035 will be conducted live on Monday, December 21, 
2020 at 10:00AM Pacific Standard Time via GoToWebinar/Meeting, please register now at the 
following hyperlink to attend the live bid opening: 
 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5634950225035294992 
 
After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the 
webinar. 
 
All other terms, conditions, and requirements of this Request for Proposal will remain the same. If you 
have any questions relating to this solicitation process, please contact me by e-mail at 
contracts@calrecycle.ca.gov. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
{Originally signed by} 
 
 
Ronold Wahl 
Contract Analyst 
Administrative Services Branch
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California Department of Resources Recycling and Recovery 
DRR20035 

Addendum 3 
 

ATTACHMENT 1 
Interested Parties Listing for RFP DRR20035 

 
CalRecycle has not confirmed the certification status of firms who have identified themselves as CA Certified Small Business (SB) or 
Disabled Veterans Business Enterprise (DVBE) 

 
 

Contact Company Address City State Zip Email SB DVBE 

David 
Button Armanino LLP 

44 
Montgomery 
St, Ste. 900 

San 
Francisco CA 94101 davidb@amllp.com no no 

Ed Boisson 
Boisson 

Consulting 
48 Cushing 

Ave San Rafael CA 94520 ed@boissonconsulting.com 
yes no 

Cheryl 
Henry 

CalRecovery, 
Inc. 

2454 
Stanwell Dr. Concord CA 94520 chenry@calrecovery.com 

no no 

Wendy 
Pratt Crowe LLP 

400 Capital 
Mall Sacramento 

 
CA 95814 wendy.pratt@crowe.com 

no no 

Eric Montas Crowe LLP 
400 Capital 

Mall Sacramento 
 

CA 95814 caservices@crowe.com 
no no 

Denise 
Callahan 

 

Macias 
Consulting 

Group 
2151 River 
Plaza Dr. 

Sacramento 
 

 
CA 95833 

 
dcallahan@maciasconsulting.com 

 

no no 

Eric 
Johnson 

 

North American 
Procurement 
Council, Inc 

PBC 

PO Box 
40445 

 

Grand 
Junction 

 

 
 

CO 81504 
 

bids@napc.me 
 

no no 

William 
Schoen 

R3 Consulting 
Company 

1512 Eureka 
Road, Ste. 

220 
Roseville 

 

 
CA 95661 

 
wschoen@r3cgi.com 

 

no no 

Kristy Dalay 
 

R3 Consulting 
Company 

1512 Eureka 
Road, Ste. 

220 
Roseville 

 

 
CA 95661 

 
kdalay@r3cgi.com 

 

no no 

 


